
Campeonato Brasileiro Loterias CAIXA de Ginástica Rítmica “Ilona Peuker” - Categoria: Todas
Florianópolis/SC - 23 a 27/11/2021
Group exercises
— Conjunto - Pré-Infantil
— All-Around


Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Coach DB
E

 
DA
P

 
D
Total

# DB
E

 
DA
P

 
D
Total

# Σ

1.  
CARVALHO
SILVA
ASTURIAN
MACHADO
SILVA
SILVA

 
Anna
Gabriela
Isabella
Leticia
Luara
Laura

CLUBE AGIR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

 
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

    1.7
6.700

9.0
0

10.70
17.400

1 1.6
7.100

8.7
0

10.30
17.400

1 34.800

2.  
NUNES
MACEDO
SCHIOCCHET
FERREIRA
KNOP

 
Alana
Mª Eduarda
Anna
Laura
Sofia

AGIBLU

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

    1.7
6.200

9.2
0

10.90
17.100

3 1.8
6.300

8.7
0

10.50
16.800

2 33.900

3.  
SANTOS
SOUZA
RODRIGUES
TOME
DIONIZIO
SILVA

 
Beatriz
Beatriz
Eloa
Isadora
Mª Eduarda
Nathaly

ADR UNOPAR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

 
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

    2.0
6.200

9.0
0

11.00
17.200

2 1.5
5.450

9.3
0

10.80
16.250

4 33.450

4.  
CORREA
CORREA
TAKEDA
BRANDINO
FERREIRA
CECILIO

 
Manuella
Manuella
Melissa
Nicolly
Thais
Alice

PM PINDAMONHANGABA

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

 
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011

    2.0
6.250

8.0
0

10.00
16.250

4 1.9
5.350

9.0
0

10.90
16.250

5 32.500

http://192.168.0.104:9001/
http://192.168.0.104:9001/event/GROUP
http://192.168.0.104:9001/stages/9
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5.  
CARVALHO
CAMPELLO
TENORIO
ALBUQUERQUE
GOMES

 
Ana
Betina
Isabella
Mª Luisa
Marília

CLUBE ARENA

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

 
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

    1.8
6.500

7.5
0

9.30
15.800

5 1.6
6.350

8.3
0

9.90
16.250

3 32.050

6.  
HAGER
SOUZA
TEIXEIRA
FIDENCIO
BERTOL
AMORIM

 
Clara
Isabela
Leticia
Sara
Vitoria
Leticia

AGRDJOINVILLE

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

    1.7
5.900

8.1
0

9.80
15.700

6 1.9
5.800

8.5
0

10.40
16.200

6 31.900

7.  
GRANDI
PUFAL
SCHERER
KENDZERSKI
VIEIRA

 
Anita
Cecilia
Manuela
Rafaela
Valentina

GRÊMIO NÁUTICO UNIÃO

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

 
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

    1.9
5.100

7.0
0

8.90
14.000

7 1.8
5.550

7.5
0

9.30
14.850

7 28.850

8.  
MENEZES
VIRGINIO
PAULA
LAGE
SANTOS

 
Catarina
Livia
Lohana
Mariane
Pollyana

ASSOC. TRYADE

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

 
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

    1.2
4.600

7.3
0

8.50
13.100

8 1.3
5.350

7.5
0

8.80
14.150

8 27.250

9.  
MARTINS
BATISTA
BORTOLI
SANTOS
ANTUNES

 
Andressa
Mabelle
Mª Julia
Mª Valentina
Rayanne

TUIUTI ESPORE CLUBE

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

 
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

    1.2
4.800

6.9
0

8.10
12.900

9   0 0
∅

9 12.900
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10.  
FERREIRA
OLIVEIRA
FREIRE
ROSA
MARQUES

 
Isabela
Isabella
Lara
Leticia
Taissa

ADIEE / UDESC - PROJETO JOVENS TALENTOS LOTERIAS CAIXA

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

    1.3
3.950

6.8
0

8.10
12.050

10   0 0
∅

9 12.050

11.  
ZOCHE
ORTOLAN
PINHO
ABREU
PADILHA

 
Ana
Karen
Luiza
Mariah
Millena

INSTITUTO THEÓPHILO PETRYCOSKI

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

 
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

    1.1
3.500

5.8
0

6.90
10.400

11   0 0
∅

9 10.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25, 2021 12:03:19 PM.
Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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